Triatlon Pardubice 2015 (Pohar Pardubického kraje v triatlonu a duatlonu) - Celkové, 30.08.2015

# Jméno
1 Nydrle Filip (2005)
2 Baca Matyas (2004)
3 Mittner Jakub (2006)
4 Kafka Simon (2004)
5 Maixnerova Eliska (2004)
6 Ryzner Miroslav (2004)
7 Baca Jachym (2007)
8 Kopacova Marie (2005)
9 Komdrek Tomas (2004)
10 Minérova Veronika (2004)
11 Holka Maté;j (2006)
12 Musil José (2005)
13 Hucl Adam (2005)
14 Bldhova Veronika (2004)
15 Patlevi¢ Martin (2006)
16 Neumann David (2004)
17 Patlevic Filip (2004)
18 Cimburek Daniel (2004)
19 Stransky Jakub (2007)
20 Chléd Jan (2005)
21 Tepla Magdaléna (2005)
22 Slezdk Adam (2006)
23 Hajsinek Vojtéch (2007)
24 Vycital Jakub (2007)
25 Huclova Veronika (2007)
26 Chvojka Jachym (2005)
27 Neumann Adam (2004)
28 Kolinova Anna (2006)
29 Pilc Adam (2004)
30 Sebkova Katefina (2005)
31 Krejéikova Amélie (2007)
32 Musil Giulio (2006)
33 Krejcikova Ella (2006)
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Klub

Triatlon Jic¢in

SCP

Triatlon Kufim
Czech Tri K. Team

SK SRCH

Svitkov

Lokomotiva Teplice

AB Sped Pardubice
SK Lany na Dualku

KP Pardubice

Sokol Retova

85K Ujezd nad Lesy

SK Hodonin u Nasavrk

SCP

Veselé volno Sezemice
SOP Kolin

Veselé volno Sezemice

Cas

00:12:30,00
00:13:05,00
00:13:14,00
00:13:15,00
00:13:16,00
00:13:19,00
00:13:33,00
00:13:38,00
00:13:53,00
00:13:58,00
00:14:11,00
00:14:28,00
00:14:34,00
00:14:39,00
00:14:51,00
00:14:56,00
00:15:01,00
00:15:09,00
00:15:13,00
00:15:17,00
00:15:21,00
00:15:40,00
00:15:46,00
00:15:51,00
00:16:12,00
00:16:41,00
00:16:50,00
00:16:53,00
00:16:57,00
00:17:34,00
00:18:00,00
00:19:26,00
00:20:04,00

Plavani
00:01:45,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:04:57,00()

Depo + kolo
00:05:57,00()
00:06:59,00()
00:06:51,00()
00:06:42,00()
00:06:40,00()
00:06:47,00()
00:07:02,00()
00:07:08,00()
00:07:01,00()
00:07:27,00()
00:07:25,00()
00:07:06,00()
00:07:08,00()
00:07:14,00()
00:07:53,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:07:45,00()
00:07:45,00()
00:08:26,00()
00:07:02,00()
00:08:25,00()
00:07:53,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:07:37,00()
00:08:03,00()
00:08:07,00()
00:09:34,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:08:30,00()
00:07:37,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:08:48,00()
00:08:55,00()

Béh
00:04:48,00()
00:04:18,00()
00:04:30,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:04:45,00()
00:04:55,00()
00:04:46,00()
00:04:50,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:05:09,00()
00:05:09,00()
00:04:49,00()
00:05:14,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:04:42,00()
00:06:23,00()
00:04:59,00()
00:05:38,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:05:45,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:06:19,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:05:25,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:07:13,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:08:16,00()
00:06:12,00()



